A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK B

A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK B
ISIN:  DK0010244508

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price

10,890.00 DKK

Difference

©) -3.50% (-395.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010244508
Symbol MAERSK B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,809 EUR

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

10,840.00 DKK (4)
10,855.00 DKK (7)
11,210.00 DKK
11,220.00 DKK
10,720.00 DKK
11,285.00 DKK
10,876.7104 DKK
52,591
572,020,722.50
7,606
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

17

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496980,171496982,202356097,257594121,257594123,257594453,257595104,257595106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010244508&ID_NOTATION=7490572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d300ac8bf958f169ceb114ae257f2b2bad6e47c6c0284074e17780f993654910&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70c3a1ccbdd35df48&time=1720892443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1621e688b70568b97c1c7ea524e975bde4dec55770c5cbe3dc7610745a15eb32&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eba17045f97796cdd&time=1720892443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e9edb67c555cd7e8da8af5d55bbb77ebb1d3c953575fcb04d24048d6e3533b3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=018f8ec4d2de7bb01&time=1720892443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c2e3368ddeaea63228bcee99cb7a3db3e5f76bebce9c4132d3ffcd58e585b3d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91a2c158ccc5db89e&time=1720892443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f9630ab851937820bd57cd3f40ef7d0cbf3c97f88b26bc858ed185f00abe0b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d239b21707034e2f2&time=1720892443&tool=RSC

A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK B

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
10,890.00 DKK

Difference ) -3.50% (-395.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010244508
Symbol MAERSK B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,809 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 10,840.00 DKK (4)
Ask (Ask size) 10,855.00 DKK (7)
Open 11,210.00 DKK
High 11,220.00 DKK
Low 10,720.00 DKK

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

11,285.00 DKK
10,876.7104 DKK

Volume (pcs) 52,591
Trading volume 572,020,722.50
Number of trades 7,606
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.67% -11.66% -37.13%
Perf (abs.) -1,580.19 -1,436.79 -6,431.56
Beta 0.66 0.59 0.74
Volatility 44.98 4415 44.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/12

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 19:09
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:22
07/12

Price

1,453.00 EUR

1,461.50 EUR

1,452.00 EUR

1,459.00 EUR

11,470.00 DKK (38,679
11,908.79 DKK (30,455
10,420.45 DKK (32,046
11,202.83 DKK (30,872
13,794.16 DKK (2024/01/04
8,041.33 DKK (2024/03/26
13,794.16 DKK
8,041.33 DKK (2024/03/26

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.01
0.00
0.30

0.01

2024/01/04

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number
of trades

60

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7490572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15829971

A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK B

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

17:20

08:00

16:55

08:01

08:01

11:57

21:27

16:30

18:46

10,890.00 DKK

1,496.00 EUR

10,800.00 DKK

1,502.00 EUR

1,502.00 EUR

1,464.50 EUR

1,614.84 USD

1,441.50 EUR

1,452.00 EUR

572.02

0.00

117

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

7,606

68

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15647658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11956622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20681557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430413

A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK B

Company profile

Company Logo

©.3 MAERSK

Contact Details

A.P. MOLLER-MZARSK A/S

Esplanaden 50 - 1098 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-63-33-63

Fax: +45-33-63-30-03
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Vincent Clerc
Aymeric

Chandavoine

Caroline
Pontoppidan

Charles van der
Steene

Ditlev Blicher
Johan Sigsgaard
Karsten Kildahl
Katharina
Poehlmann
Keith Svendsen
Narin Phol
Navneet Kapoor
Navneet Kapoor
Patrick Jany
Patrick Jany

Rabab Boulos

Susana Elvira

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Robert Maersk Uggla

Allan Thygesen
Bernard L. Bot
Diane Greene

J. W. Marc Engel
Julija Voitiekute
Kasper Bo Rersted
Marika Fredriksson
Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez

Sven Arne Karlsson

Thomas Madsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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